INERERSR Journal No.: 479 A HBH Publication Date: 08-06—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]

BRI T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.

19630835 3 04-06—2012 Henkel AG & Co. KGaA WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19771659 18 01-06—-2012 ANTLER LIMITED HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19771899 25 03-06—-2012 POWER GARMENT FTY. N/A
LTD.
19780107 23 02-06—2012 CHINA RESOURCES CHINA RESOURCES (IOLDINGS) COMPANY
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED
LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.
19780108 24 02-06—2012 CHINA RESOURCES CHINA RESOURCES (IOLDINGS) COMPANY
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED
LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.
19790017 3 30-05-2012 THE PROCTER & GAMBLE MAYER BROWN JSM
COMPANY 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
19801574 3 01-06—-2012 BILL BLASS GROUP, LLC MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

1/5



INERERSR Journal No. :

19801575

199300016

199300017

199300018

199300117

199301716

199301847

199302128

199302129

199304225

199304646

199304647

25

14

14

14

32

33

30

33

32

A H W Publication Date: 08-06-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

01-06—-2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

03-06—-2012

30-05-2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

04-06—-2012

04-06—2012

04-06—-2012

BILL BLASS GROUP, LLC

MYER WATCH LTD.

MYER WATCH LTD.

MYER WATCH LTD.

HARBOUR SOURCE
INDUSTRIAL LIMITED.

The China Paint
Manufacturing Company
@932) Limited

Dprocom Sj rl

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

HONG KONG PING JENG

LAU CO. LTD.

HONG KONG PING JENG
LAU CO. LTD.

HONG KONG PING JENG
LAU CO. LTD.

2/5

HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG
KONG.

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.



AN RHESR Journal No. :
DI Section Name: PEREZHFRIAIER Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199305461

1993B03041

1993B04043

1993B04628

1993B05026

199400221

199402425

199403178

199403367

199403650

199403651

199403709

199403710

16

11

29

16

30

29

33

32

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 08-06-2012

31-05-2012

05-06—-2012

05-06—2012

30-05-2012

31-05-2012

30-05-2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

04-06—-2012

04-06—-2012

04-06—-2012

04-06—-2012

04-06—-2012

UNIBANK A/S

WOL COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

TETJIN KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (EIJIN
LIMITED)

DYNASTY INTERNATIONAL

COLLECTION LIMITED

TONG SHAP YEE MEDICINE

COMPANY LIMITED

ATELIER SEDAP

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

UGINE-SAVOIE IMPHY

HONG KONG PING JENG
LAU CO. LTD.

HONG KONG PING JENG
LAU CO. LTD.

HONG KONG PING JENG
LAU CO. LTD.

HONG KONG PING JENG
LAU CO. LTD.

HONG KONG PING JENG
LAU CO. LTD.

3/5

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TSANG, CHAN & WONG.
16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

TRADEMARKLOGO.COM LIMITED
SUITE 502, 1 MINDEN AVENUE,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.



INERERSR Journal No. :

199403865

199404406

199407881

1994B00026

1994B01145

1994B01528

1994B01543

1994B02687

1994B02689

1994B05507

1994B05678

199503782

199508401

31

14

25

16

25

14

A H W Publication Date: 08-06-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

31-05-2012

03-06—-2012

30-05-2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

01-06—2012

30-05-2012

05-06—2012

31-05-2012

31-05-2012

05-06—-2012

05-06—2012

VIVA OPTIQUE, INC.

GLENAYRE ELECTRONICS,
INC.

ROHM AND HAAS
ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
LLC

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

MYER WATCH LTD.

MYER WATCH LTD.

KEMPER GMBH

SAPPI EUROPE S.A.

INNER MONGOLTA
EERDUOST CASHMERE
PRODUCTS COMPANY
LIMITED

MEAD JOHNSON &

COMPANY, LLC

MYER WATCH LTD.

TEIJIN KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (TEIJIN
LIMITED)

ESTEE LAUDER COSMETICS

LTD.

4/5

ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

N/A

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED

ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.



INERERSR Journal No.: 479 A HBH Publication Date: 08-06—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199508742 30 31-05-2012 SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED
ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG

KONG.
199603483 3 31-05-2012 COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1997B10121 16 04—-06—2012 CHOICE HOTELS MARKS & CLERK

INTERNATIONAL INC. LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

5/5



