

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19630835	3	04-06-2012	Henkel AG & Co. KGaA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19771659	18	01-06-2012	ANTLER LIMITED	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19771899	25	03-06-2012	POWER GARMENT FTY. LTD.	N/A
19780107	23	02-06-2012	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19780108	24	02-06-2012	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19790017	3	30-05-2012	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19801574	3	01-06-2012	BILL BLASS GROUP, LLC	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

				HONG KONG.
19801575	5	01-06-2012	BILL BLASS GROUP, LLC	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199300016	25	31-05-2012	MYER WATCH LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300017	14	31-05-2012	MYER WATCH LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300018	3	31-05-2012	MYER WATCH LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300117	14	31-05-2012	HARBOUR SOURCE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED.	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199301716	2	03-06-2012	The China Paint Manufacturing Company (1932) Limited	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199301847	14	30-05-2012	Dprocom Så r1	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199302128	32	31-05-2012	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG KONG.
199302129	33	31-05-2012	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG KONG.
199304225	30	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199304646	33	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199304647	32	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199305461	16	31-05-2012	UNIBANK A/S	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B03041	9	05-06-2012	WOL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	N/A
1993B04043	5	05-06-2012	TEIJIN KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TEIJIN LIMITED)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B04628	9	30-05-2012	DYNASTY INTERNATIONAL COLLECTION LIMITED	TSANG, CHAN & WONG. 16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B05026	5	31-05-2012	TONG SHAP YEE MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED	TRADEMARKLOGO.COM LIMITED SUITE 502, 1 MINDEN AVENUE, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199400221	11	30-05-2012	ATELIER SEDAP	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199402425	29	31-05-2012	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG KONG.
199403178	6	31-05-2012	UGINE-SAVOIE IMPHY	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403367	16	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403650	30	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403651	29	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403709	33	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403710	32	04-06-2012	HONG KONG PING JENG LAU CO. LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199403865	9	31-05-2012	VIVA OPTIQUE, INC.	ECCLES & LEE SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199404406	9	03-06-2012	GLENAYRE ELECTRONICS, INC.	N/A
199407881	1	30-05-2012	ROHM AND HAAS ELECTRONIC MATERIALS LLC	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
1994B00026	31	31-05-2012	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG KONG.
1994B01145	14	31-05-2012	MYER WATCH LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B01528	3	31-05-2012	MYER WATCH LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B01543	25	01-06-2012	KEMPER GMBH	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B02687	16	30-05-2012	SAPPI EUROPE S.A.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1994B02689	25	05-06-2012	INNER MONGOLIA EERDUOSI CASHMERE PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B05507	5	31-05-2012	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B05678	14	31-05-2012	MYER WATCH LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199503782	5	05-06-2012	TEIJIN KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TEIJIN LIMITED)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199508401	3	05-06-2012	ESTEE LAUDER COSMETICS LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199508742	30	31-05-2012	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED	SPREAD YOUTH LIMITED ROOM 1406, PARK IN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, HONG KONG.
199603483	3	31-05-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1997B10121	16	04-06-2012	CHOICE HOTELS INTERNATIONAL INC.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.